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Laura Triplett
Area Manager & Sr. Loan Officer

NMLS# 181420
4097 Monument Corner Dr, Floor 6

Fairfax, VA 22030
Mobile:  (703) 919-3679

ltriplett@acmllc.com
www.TeamTriplett.com

Rich Conlon, Senior Loan Officer
NMLS# 886522

4907 Monument Corner Dr, Suite 600
Fairfax, VA 22030

Office:  (571) 234-5746
Mobile: (703) 217-9004

rconlon@acmllc.com
acmllc.com/richard-conlon 

James H. Rieger, Mortgage Banker
NMLS# 243071

700 N Fairfax, Suite 200
Alexandria, VA 22314

Office:  (571) 279-6376
Cell: (703) 967-1025
Fax: (571) 279-6384

jrieger@thefederalsavingsbank.com
www.thefederalsavingsbank.com/jamesrieger

Lisa Perry, Senior Loan Officer
NMLS# 276329

3201 Jermantown Road, Suite 800
Fairfax, VA 22030

Office:  (703) 259-8633
Mobile: (540) 273-2733

Lperry@fhmtg.com
www.LisaPerryLoans.com 

Cynthia Small, Mortgage Loan Originator
NMLS# 329508

Mobile:  (703) 863-6868
Office: (703) 871-7347

cynthia.small@atlanticunionbank.com
https://www.atlanticunionbank.com/teammembers/cindysmall 

Maria De Leon, Loan Officer
NMLS# 1024824

3850 Fettler Park Dr, Suite 202
Dumfries, VA 22025

Office: (703) 934-4301
Mobile:  (571) 218-6293

mdeleon@acmllc.com
www.acmllc.com/maria-deleon

at

Richard Donohoe, Sr Mortgage Banker
NMLS# 659392

12500 Fair Lakes Circle, #290
Fairfax, VA 22033

Office: (703) 466-4057
Mobile:  (703) 609-0391

Richard.donohoe@amerisbank.com
www.amerisbank.com/richarddonohoe

Lea Frye, SVP | Branch Manager
NMLS# 192699

4100 Monument Corner Drive, Suite 100
Fairfax, VA 22030

Direct: (703) 963-8500
Fax:  (703) 803-2548

Lea.Frye@bankwithunited.com
www.BankWithUnited.com/Lea-Frye

Frank Romano, Senior Mortgage Advisor
NMLS# 1582496

11320 Random Hills Rd, Suite 100
Fairfax, VA 22030

Direct: (703) 930-0679

frank.romano@presidential.com
www.presidentialbankmortgage.com/loan-officers/frank-romano


